Position

Account Technician Il
Teacher, Sps Direct
Teacher, Sps Direct
School Office Manager
Teacher, Sps Direct
Teacher, Sps Direct
Teacher, Sps Direct
Teacher, Sps Direct
Teacher, Sps Direct
State Preschool Inst.Aide
Teacher, Sps Direct
State Preschool Inst.Aide
Custodian |

State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified

Department

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

Total Wages

$59,869
$56,731
$51,581
$47,319
$39,311
$35,111
$35,076
$34,223
$28,428
$27,986
$26,928
$26,402
$25,195
$19,517
$18,794
$17,500
$17,418
$16,701
$15,699
$14,962
$14,272
$13,621
$13,441
$13,044
$12,454
$12,357
$11,989
$11,704
$11,088

$9,529

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,029
$9,181
$14,907
$9,223
$10,978
$5,598
$9,818
$5,457
$8,709
$5,389
$8,884
$5,074
$8,186
$3,070
$0

$0
$3,057
$3,157
$0

$0

$0
$2,498
$2,460
$0

$0
$2,239
$2,409
$0

$0

$0



State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
Ext.Day Care Specialist

State Preschool Inst.Aide
State Preschool Inst.Aide
Sub Instructional Aide

State Preschool Inst.Aide

Sub Instructional Aide

Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified
Duarte Unified

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

$9,110
$8,210
$6,769
$3,617
$1,505
$588
$372
$264

$0
$0
$1,213
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



