Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Account Technician II		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$59,869	\$18,029
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$56,731	\$9,181
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$51,581	\$14,907
School Office Manager		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$47,319	\$9,223
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$39,311	\$10,978
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$35,111	\$5,598
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$35,076	\$9,818
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$34,223	\$5,457
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$28,428	\$8,709
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$27,986	\$5,389
Teacher, Sps Direct		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$26,928	\$8,884
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$26,402	\$5,074
Custodian I		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$25,195	\$8,186
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$19,517	\$3,070
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$18,794	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$17,500	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$17,418	\$3,057
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$16,701	\$3,157
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$15,699	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$14,962	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$14,272	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$13,621	\$2,498
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$13,441	\$2,460
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$13,044	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$12,454	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$12,357	\$2,239
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$11,989	\$2,409
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$11,704	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$11,088	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide		Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$9,529	\$0

State Preschool Inst.Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$9,110	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$8,210	\$0
Ext.Day Care Specialist	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$6,769	\$1,213
State Preschool Inst.Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$3,617	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$1,505	\$0
Sub Instructional Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$588	\$0
State Preschool Inst.Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$372	\$0
Sub Instructional Aide	Duarte Unified	Child Development	\$264	\$0